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ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
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Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

o

0.09% (0.12)

US0090661010
ABNB

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR

Other

Stock

59,791 EUR

S&P 500

135.00 EUR (963)
136.30 EUR (300)
135.64 EUR
136.04 EUR
135.00 EUR
135.32 EUR
135.610976 EUR
82

11,120.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0090661010-2024-05-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0090661010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0090661010&ID_NOTATION=439906730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0090661010&ID_NOTATION=439906730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9080cc04d2d104feffcab727406aa2e1d2e2317b8529823a6d58adb81fdf609b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=741727a6a81a12140&time=1716050656&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c297ad2c35569700713e2de7ae98ad493ae997a4a342dc74a052296a174c6f5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ef1212426103eafaa&time=1716050656&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7ab9d00f1f68ad7f943ba4b2e3dc7a3a5b9790749f18158497e6c6f7557cbe0&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7695293422b34719&time=1716050656&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64d5b150df9414b6e0b7c24e0e95fd59b3ead62edc63f472147357eec26d4e6e&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40b9c30370c86baac&time=1716050656&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56de54e29333f83b409e2d4f82d321e99d05e82a6d486703318e2afa67948786&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=595508359bc853497&time=1716050656&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN US0090661010
Symbol ABNB
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 59,791 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 135.00 EUR (963)
Ask (Ask size) 136.30 EUR (300)
Open 135.64 EUR
High 136.04 EUR
Low 135.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 135.32 EUR
VWAP 135.610976 EUR
Volume (pcs) 82
Trading volume 11,120.00
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +22.81% - -
Perf (abs.) +25.16 - -
Beta 1.55 1.70 1.71
Volatility 33.60 - -
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Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

17:59

08:04

18:29

Price

135.28 EUR

135.26 EUR

135.08 EUR

134.66 EUR

146.48 USD

135.48 EUR (37)

146.21 EUR (18)

141.03 EUR (24)

-EUR ()

156.44 EUR (2024/03/21)
121.20 EUR (2024/01/03)
)

)

-EUR (-
- EUR (-
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 8
0.00 2
0.15 36
0.00 1
181.10 21,841
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318039305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317309789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678570
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316066456
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
04/29

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

15:48

15:58

08:09

08:09

15:32

20:06

17:44

16:30

08:08

135.00 EUR

146.76 USD

134.50 EUR

134.50 EUR

134.98 EUR

152.48 EUR

135.44 EUR

135.50 EUR

134.62 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330441174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678568
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678574
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678576
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Company profile

Company Logo

@ airbnb

Contact Details
AIRBNB INC.

888 Brannan Street - 94103 San Francisco
Telefon: +1-415-510-4027
Fax: +

E-mail: contact.press@airbnb.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Airbnb, Inc. engages in the management and operation of an online marketplace. Its
marketplace model connects hosts and guests online or through mobile devices to book
spaces. The company was founded by Brian Chesky, Nathan Blecharczyk and Joseph
Gebbia in 2007 and is headquartered in San Francisco, CA.

Members of Management Board

James Manyika

Alfred Lin

Amrita Ahuja

Angela
Ahrendts

Jeffrey Jordan

Joseph Gebbia

Kenneth
Chenault

Nathan
Blecharczyk

Brian Chesky
Ari Balogh
Dave
Stephenson
Hiroki Asai
Nathan
Blecharczyk
Rich Baer

Tara Bunch

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:contact.press@airbnb.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0090661010-2024-05-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0090661010
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